
MATCH 890 —— NRA MID-RANGE - AR TACTICAL - AGGREGATE
Agg. of matches 805-816 - AR Tactical

A NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION  AND
$100

7093Champion CWO  PETERS, DANIEL J, USA REG
HOPKINSVILLE, KY   -  USA  

MU 2381  -  142

A SILVER TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$75

7071Match 2nd SLEE, STEVEN J
DIMONDALE, MI   -  USA  

  2373  -  135

A BRONZE TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$50

7064Match 3rd LEWIS, LESLIE D
GREENVILLE, SC   -  USA  

MA 2369  -  106

Special Award Winners

1st Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

1st Senior SLEE, STEVEN J
DIMONDALE, MI   -  USA  

7071 1st Place Medal and  $50  2373  -  135

1st Grand Senior LICATA, STEPHEN  
LIBERTY, MO   -  USA  

7051 1st Place Medal and  $50MA 2330  -  79

1st Woman CARLSON, JULIA L
LEHI, UT   -  USA  

7047 1st Place Medal and $50MU 2363  -  95

1st Military Vet. CWO  PETERS, DANIEL J, USA REG
HOPKINSVILLE, KY   -  USA  

7093 1st Place Medal and  $50MU 2381  -  142

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 7107 -  LEGG, STEPHEN 2353  -  103 1st Place Medal and $50HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 7043 -  STEWART, JAMES C 2367  -  119 1st Place Medal and $50  

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 7085 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  2360  -  101 1st Place Medal and $50EX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 272024 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 3 - Entries

1. 7107 -  LEGG, STEPHEN2353  -  103HM

2. 7075 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G2352  -  105HM LSR

3. 7106 -  LEGG, LOGAN  2342  -  87HM J

  MASTER 20 - Entries

1. 7093 -  CWO  PETERS, DANIEL J, USA REG2381  -  142MU VET

2. 7071 -  SLEE, STEVEN J2373  -  135  S, VET

3. 7064 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D2369  -  106MA VET

4. 7043 -  STEWART, JAMES C2367  -  119  

5. 7034 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2367  -  110MA VET

6. 7047 -  CARLSON, JULIA L2363  -  95MU W, VET

7. 7001 -  SCHULTZ, DAVID  2351  -  119  S, VET

8. 7074 -  WITHUS, DOUGLAS2342  -  98MA S, VET

9. 7103 -  ESPINOSA, LANCE D2342  -  95  S, VET

10. 7051 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  2330  -  79MA GS, VET

11. 7059 -  MAUER, JAMES J2316  -  72MU VET

12. 7007 -  VILLEGAS, MARILYN2312  -  77MA W, VET

13. 7101 -  KLAWON, SCOTT D2308  -  103  VET

14. 7050 -  GEN  ORRIE, LOUIS  2281  -  75MU VET

15. 7033 -  RADONA, LOPAKA L2238  -  45  

16. 7079 -  MIRAMONTES, TIMOTHY J2190  -  51MU VET, LSR

17. 2007 -  KIRKPATRICK, JESSE  2141  -  40MU

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 890 —— NRA MID-RANGE - AR TACTICAL - AGGREGATE
Agg. of matches 805-816 - AR Tactical

  Complete Competitor Ranking

VET1. 7093 -  CWO  PETERS, DANIEL J, USA REG2381  -  142MU

S, VET2. 7071 -  SLEE, STEVEN J2373  -  135  

VET3. 7064 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D2369  -  106MA

4. 7043 -  STEWART, JAMES C2367  -  119  

VET5. 7034 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2367  -  110MA

W, VET6. 7047 -  CARLSON, JULIA L2363  -  95MU

VET7. 7085 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  2360  -  101EX

8. 7107 -  LEGG, STEPHEN2353  -  103HM

LSR9. 7075 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G2352  -  105HM

S, VET10. 7001 -  SCHULTZ, DAVID  2351  -  119  

S, VET11. 7074 -  WITHUS, DOUGLAS2342  -  98MA

S, VET12. 7103 -  ESPINOSA, LANCE D2342  -  95  

J13. 7106 -  LEGG, LOGAN  2342  -  87HM

GS, VET14. 7051 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  2330  -  79MA

VET15. 7072 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T2329  -  84EX

VET16. 7059 -  MAUER, JAMES J2316  -  72MU

W, VET17. 7007 -  VILLEGAS, MARILYN2312  -  77MA

VET18. 7101 -  KLAWON, SCOTT D2308  -  103  

VET19. 7050 -  GEN  ORRIE, LOUIS  2281  -  75MU

VET, LSR7049 -  MOLAMPHY, RONALD  2281  -  75EX

S, VET, LSR21. 7057 -  GRIEVES, JEFF2246  -  62EX

22. 7033 -  RADONA, LOPAKA L2238  -  45  

VET, LSR23. 7079 -  MIRAMONTES, TIMOTHY J2190  -  51MU

24. 2007 -  KIRKPATRICK, JESSE  2141  -  40MU

25. 7104 -  CHARTERS, NOAH N1734  -  47  

GS, VET26. 7024 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R1352  -  48MA

27. 7081 -  TSGT DEFORGE, CHRIS R, USAF REG570  -  23  

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MASTER 20 - Entries

18. 7104 -  CHARTERS, NOAH N1734  -  47  

19. 7024 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R1352  -  48MA GS, VET

20. 7081 -  TSGT DEFORGE, CHRIS R, USAF REG570  -  23  

  EXPERT 4 - Entries

1. 7085 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  2360  -  101EX VET

2. 7072 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T2329  -  84EX VET

3. 7049 -  MOLAMPHY, RONALD  2281  -  75EX VET, LSR

4. 7057 -  GRIEVES, JEFF2246  -  62EX S, VET, LSR

3


